three-phase MV/LV electrification of the locality of Koagoh, in the Bamendou group,
lot 2: extension and reinforcement of the single-phase to three-phase electrical line in the locality of
Bambi (Balessing group)

4- Forecast Cost

The estimated cost of opérations following preliminary studies is:
LOTI: Thirty-three million one hundred and twenty-four thousand three hundred and ninety-six
(33,124,396) CFAfrancs

L0T2: Flfty one million eighthundredseventy-fîve thousand six hundred seven(51,875,607) CFA
francs

5- Execution tlme

revenue of Penka-Michel of a non-refundable sum of: 100,000 (one hundred thousand) CFA francs
representing the costs of acquiring the tenderfile.